
ATHOMES OFFICERS and DIRECTORS 
2023 

 
PRESIDENT 

Dana Douglas (Payer Relations) 
Alliance Health Services 

Memphis, TN 
P: 901-516-1724 

dana.douglas@mlh.org 
 
 

 

AT LARGE DIRECTOR 
Sharon Pruitt (Juris C Rep) 

Carelon 
Brentwood, TN 37027 

P:  615-278-3382 
spruitt@carelon.com 

 

 
AT LARGE DIRECTOR – Assoc. 

John Gallagher (Fed. Leg. Chair) 
VP of Government Relations 

VGM Group 
Waterloo, IA 50701 

C:  319-504-6470 
john.gallagher@vgm.com 

 

 
VICE PRESIDENT 

Thom Harvill 
Quipt Home Medical 
Savannah, TN 38372 

P: 731-926-2677 
Thom.harvill@myquipt.com 

 
AT LARGE DIRECTOR 

Charles H. Satterfield, Pharm D. 
(State Leg Chair) 

Archer’s Total Home Healthcare 
Sweetwater, TN 37874-3025 

P: 423-337-5812 
charlessatterfield@yahoo.com 

 
AT LARGE DIRECTOR - Assoc 

Carrie Gibson 
Rhythm Healthcare 

Sweetwater, TN 
P:  423-836-4565 

cgibson@shythmhc.com  
 

 
TREASURER 
Bill Cason 

PMR 
Bartlett, TN  38133 
P:  901-396-5211 

Bill@pmrwoundcare.com  

 
AT LARGE DIRECTOR 

Lisa Ramsey 
Buckeye Home Medical Equipment 

Jamestown, TN  38556 
P:  931-397-9933 

Lisa@buckeyedme.com 

 
AT LARGE DIRECTOR - Assoc 
Jim Stephenson (CRT Chair) 

Permobil 
Lebanon, TN 37090 

C: 615-756-1961 
jim.stephenson@permobil.com 

 
 

 
SECRETARY 

Amanda Minimi 
Aeroflow, Inc. 
Asheville, NC   

P:  813-534-2799 
Amanda.Minimi@aeroflowinc.com 

 

 
AT LARGE DIRECTOR 

 
OPEN 

 
AT LARGE DIRECTOR 

Laura Williard  
AAHomecare 

Arlington, VA  22202 
C: 336-451-1934 

lauraw@aahomecare.org 

 

 
PAST PRESIDENT 

James Rogers  
Phoenix Rehab & Mobility 
Chattanooga, TN 37411 

P: 423-697-0057; C: 423-667-3069 
jamesrogers@phoenixgo.com 

 

  
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

Beth Bowen 
President, TayCar, Inc 

PO Box 4411 
Cary, NC  27519-4411 

P:  919-387-1221 
Beth@ATHOMES.org 

 

 


